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VANCOUVER COSTAL HEALTH - CLOZAPINE REGULAR TITRATION CHART

Name: DOB: PHN:

Brand name: Clozapine registration no:
Medical history:

Known previous Clozapine side effects:

Altered Parameters conditions: Yellow: Red:

Most responsible physician: CPSID: Date:

Prescriber’s signature:

DAY | DATE PM DOSE | Prescriber signature, Name and college ID

12.5mgs

25mgs

50mgs

50mgs

75mgs

75mgs

100mgs

125mgs

O IN|/OO|U A WIN|F

150mgs

=
o

175mgs

[y
[N

200mgs

[
N

225mgs

[
w

250mgs

[
H

275mgs

[
(6}

300mgs

*In case of emergence of major side effects, discontinue this titration regime and continue further titration on
weekly titration chart or variable titration chart for a slower rate of titration until the desired dosage is reached.

*In case of response at a lower dosage, discontinue further titration and move to regular medication chart for
further prescription of Clozapine and document the clozapine level achieved at that dose for future reference.

*In case of emergence of adverse side effects, cross tapper other antipsychotics as they are likely adding to the
adverse side effects.

*Consider tapper off the other antipsychotics when the Clozapine dosage reaches 50-75mgs a day even if there are
no adverse side effects.

*Smokers need higher doses or alternatively Fluvoxamine addition to augment Clozapine levels.



