

## VANCOUVER COSTAL HEALTH - CLOZAPINE REGULAR TITRATION CHART

Name:	DOB:	PHN:	
Brand name:		Clozapine registration no:	
Medical history:			
Known previous Clozapine side effects:			
Altered Parameters conditions: Yellow:		Red:	
Most responsible physician:		CPSID:	Date:

## **Prescriber's signature:**

DAY	DATE	PM DOSE	Prescriber signature, Name and college ID
1		12.5mgs	
2		25mgs	
3		50mgs	
4		50mgs	
5		75mgs	
6		75mgs	
7		100mgs	
8		125mgs	
9		150mgs	
10		175mgs	
11		200mgs	
12		225mgs	
13		250mgs	
14		275mgs	
15		300mgs	

\*In case of emergence of major side effects, discontinue this titration regime and continue further titration on weekly titration chart or variable titration chart for a slower rate of titration until the desired dosage is reached.

\*In case of response at a lower dosage, discontinue further titration and move to regular medication chart for further prescription of Clozapine and document the clozapine level achieved at that dose for future reference.

\*In case of emergence of adverse side effects, cross tapper other antipsychotics as they are likely adding to the adverse side effects.

\*Consider tapper off the other antipsychotics when the Clozapine dosage reaches 50-75mgs a day even if there are no adverse side effects.

\*Smokers need higher doses or alternatively Fluvoxamine addition to augment Clozapine levels.